Lateral (Side) Arms, NAAMS-Style
XXX-XXXX-X
XXX-XXXX-X
XXX-XXXX-X
50 OFFSET SERIES
0 OFFSET SERIES
25 OFFSET SERIES
9
0
.0
0
1
2
0
.0
0
1
5
0
.0
0
50.00
0.00
65.00
80.00
95.00
110.00
125.00
140.00
Ø
8.00
F7
 TYP
Ø
11.00
 TH
RU
 TY
P
20.00
A
R 20.00
7
5
.0
05
0
.0
0
2
5
.0
0
1
5
.0
01
5
.0
0
s  Common in North America	 (•) STANDARD ARM OFFERING
Maximum Opening Angle (shown in locked position)
Arm Styles
1206-1208/3236-3238 135° 135° 100° 100° N/A N/A
1216-1218/3246-3248 135° N/A 50° 125° N/A 30°
1226-1228/3256-3258 125° N/A 35° 135° N/A 50°
90mm [3.54”] Arm Length
Series Arm Style Model
50 Offset s • 1226 B8JG-1226-1
25 Offset s • 1216 B8JG-1216-1
  0 Offset s • 1206 B8JG-1206-1
120mm [4.72”] Arm Length
Series Arm Style Model
50 Offset s • 1227 B8JG-1227-1
25 Offset s • 1217 B8JG-1217-1
  0 Offset s • 1207 B8JG-1207-1
150mm [5.90”] Arm Length
Series Arm Style Model
50 Offset s • 1228 B8JG-1228-1
25 Offset s • 1218 B8JG-1218-1
  0 Offset s • 1208 B8JG-1208-1
For Size 50mm
11mm Thru Hole (8.00 F7 Dowel)
90mm [3.54”] Arm Length
Series Arm Style Model
50 Offset s • 3256 B8JG-3256-1
25 Offset s • 3246 B8JG-3246-1
  0 Offset s • 3236 B8JG-3236-1
120mm [4.72”] Arm Length
Series Arm Style Model
50 Offset s • 3257 B8JG-3257-1
25 Offset s • 3247 B8JG-3247-1
  0 Offset s • 3237 B8JG-3237-1
150mm [5.90”] Arm Length
Series Arm Style Model
50 Offset s • 3258 B8JG-3258-1
25 Offset s • 3248 B8JG-3248-1
  0 Offset s • 3238 B8JG-3238-1
9mm Thru Hole (6.00 H7 Dowel)
PC-PPC  |  55 Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
Enclosed Pneumatic Power Clamps | Heavy-Duty Modular | Dimensions and Technical Specifications